

Silicon Valley QOV # 589
Quilts of Valor®
5255 Stevens Creek Blvd, Suite 351
Santa Clara, CA 95051

qovca.org jerilyn.lightfoot@govca.org



Quilts of Valor® are awarded freely to veterans "touched by war". However, Silicon Valley QOV needs community support to meet the growing demand for Quilts of Valor® in our region.

Please consider directly donating to Silicon Valley QOV via the QR Code using your credit card. Or if your prefer to write a check you may mail it to our P.O. box. Your donation will be processed by the Foundation, and placed into our local account. This ensures localized funding support.

We are now actively fundraising to raise funds in order to continue covering veterans in the counties of: San Mateo and Santa Clara. Here are some suggested levels of giving/support. Quilts of Valor Foundation is a 501(c)(3) Non Profit.

Direct Giving Is Easy via QR Code using smart phone camera



Receipt via email from QOV Foundation

- \$7,000 Supports 20 Veterans Quilts of Valor
- \$1,400 Supports 4 Veterans Quilts of Valor
- \$700 Supports 2 Veterans Quilts of Valor
- \$350 Supports 1 Veteran a Quilt of Valor
- \$175 Supports 1/2 of a Quilt of Valor
- \$100 Supports shipping costs
- \$55 Supplies a Quilt Back
- \$50 Supports Labels and Certificates
- Other Fabric Yardage Donation contact us first

Or if your prefer,





1. Check made out to:

Quilts of Valor Foundation

2. Memo line:

Silicon Valley QOV # 589

3. Mail checks to:



Silicon Valley QOV 5255 Stevens Creek Blvd, Suite 351 Santa Clara, CA 95051

Receipt and Thank You card from Silicon Valley and letter via QOV Foundation



